
Monday-Friday 12:00-15:00

NOODLE BOWL

Asian rice noodle salad with fresh cucumbers,

sesame-ginger carrots, crispy lettuce, 

spring onions, peanuts, fresh coriander 

and peppermint, fried onions. 

All in delicious vietnamese dressing.

incl. salad or miso soup + 3 €

RICE BOWL

Rice, kimchi, avocado, cucumber, 

marinated carrots, spring onions, peanuts, 

homemade Woosabi dressing.

Rice with vegetables in red Thai-Curry.

•  with chicken C or vegetables DN

CURRY BOWL
 
12,9 € 

Choose 2 Bao Buns:

 

• chicken AGCEMF

• t ofu AGCEMFN 

• pulled pork AGCEFM

Asian burger with very soft, steamed bun.

• with bulgogi beef
• with chicken sweet-sour
• with tofu

13,9 € 
12,9 € 
12,9 €

AEDF

ADEF

AEDNF

• with bulgogi beef

• with chicken sweet-sour 

• with tofu

  13,9 € 
  12,9 € 

  12,9 €

AEDFN

ADBNEF

AEDBNF

BAO SET
 
11,9 € 

@woosabi.at @Woosabi Innsbruck

• vegan with tofu, no kimchi AENF   12,5 €



EN

BULGOGI BEEF (AGCEFMDB)

Bao Buns filled with marinated beef, marinated 
cucumbers, red onion, kimchi, peanuts, spring onion 
and Woosabi-mayo.  

2 BAO 12,9 € 3 BAO 15,9 €

PULLED PORK (AGCEFM)

Bao buns with long-cooked, 5-spices pork, 
marinated cucumbers, red onion, peanuts, spring 
onion and chilli- mayo.
 
2 BAO 11,9 € 3 BAO 14,9 € 

CHICKEN (AGCEFM)

Bao buns with orange-chicken, marinated 
cucumbers, red onion, peanuts, spring onion and 
chilli-mayo.  

2 BAO 11,9 € 3 BAO 14,9 €

SALMON (AGDFNC)

Bao buns with salmon, marinated cucumbers, 
avocado, red onion, mango pulp, spring onion 
Woosabi-mayo and coriander.

2 BAO 13,9 € 3 BAO 16,9 €

TOFU (AGCEFMN)

Bao buns with marinated tofu, red onions, marinated 
cucumbers, spring onion, peanuts and 
Woosabi-mayo.

2 BAO 11,9 € 3 BAO 14,9 €

SPICY TOFU (AGDCEFMNB)

Bao buns with marinated tfu, kimchi, home made 
spicy sauce, red onions, marinated cucumbers, 
spring onion, peanuts and chilli-mayo.

2 BAO 12,5 € 3 BAO 15,5 €

2 OR 3 BAO SET
 
CHOOSE 2 OR 3 BAO BUNS AND A SIDE DISH
 
BAO BUNS:     Bulgogi Beef / Chicken / Salmon
                          Pulled Pork / Tofu / Spicy Tofu

SIDE DISH:  French fries  / Miso soup /   
  Sweet potatoe fries / Mixed fries
                             Salat / Edamame / Spring Rolls

2 BAO + SIDE DISH   16,5 € 

3 BAO + SIDE DISH   19,5 €

Asian burger with very soft, steamed bun. Create your own set. Choose 2 or 3 of your 
favorite Bao Buns and a side dish.

BAO
BUNS

BAO
SETS

SIDE DISHES

French fries (C)  4,9 €

Sweet potatoe fries (C)  6,9 €

Mixed fries (C) 5,9 €

6 vegan spring rolls (AF)   5,9 €

Edamame (AF)  6,5 €

Miso soup (AFD)  5,9 €

Big miso soup with rice and tofu (AFD)  9,5 €

Kimchi (DB)  4,9 €

Rice  2,9 €

Salad (ME) 4,5 €

Crab chips (BO) 3,9 €

The prices include VAT and do not include service charge.



18,5 €

18,9 €
18,9 €
17,9 €
15,9 €
15,9 €
15,4 €

17,5 €
15,9 €
15,9 €
18,5 €
15,9 €

15,9 €
15,9 €
17,9 €

15,9 €
15,9 €
17,9 €

17,9 €
17,5 €
15,9 €
17,9 €
15,9 €

WOO
BOWLS

                                              Explosion of tastes in a bowl. Choose one that suits you best.

SUSHI BOWL (DNFA)

Sushi served in a bowl filled with seasoned 
rice, fresh lettuce and cucumbers, avocado 
slices, sesame-ginger carrots, nori algaes 
and salmon sashimi. 
Comes with a homemade sweet and spicy 
paprika sauce. 

BEST TASTE TIP: Add homemade, spicy sauce 
and mix all ingredients well together. Start with 
less of sauces and add according to the taste.
VEGAN ALTERNATIVE: 
Tofu instead of salmon (FNA) 15,9 €

WOOSABI BOWL  
Bowl filled with seasoned, aromatic rice, 
avocado and mango slices, marinated 
carrots with ginger, fresh cucumber. 
Topped with roasted nori leaf, 
woosabi-mayo peck. 

Adding of your choice:
- raw salmon in wasabi -lime juice (AFMNDC)

- cooked salmon (AFMNDC)

- honey-garlic shrimps (AFMNDCB)

- orange-chicken (EFDB)

- marinated tofu (AFMNC)

- vegan version with tofu and without mayo

BEST TASTE TIP: Mix all ingredients in the bowl 
well together.

NOODLE BOWL
Asian rice noodle salad with fresh cucumbers, 
sesame-ginger carrots, crispy salad, 
spring onions, peanuts. Topped with fresh 
coriander, peppermint and fried onions. 
All in delicious, vietnamise dressing. 

Adding of your choice:
- honey-garlic shrimps (AFNDB)

- bulgogi beef (AEDBF)

- orange-chicken (EFDB)

- cooked salmon (AEDBF)

- marinated tofu (AEDBNF)

BEST TASTE TIP: Mix all ingredients in the bowl 
well together.

RICE BOWL
Rice bowl with kimchi, fresh and marinated 
cucumbers, marinated carrots with ginger, 
avocado slices. 
Topped with spring onion and crushed 
peanuts. 

Adding of your choice:
- bulgogi beef (AEDBFN)

- orange-chicken (AEDBFN)

- pulled pork (AEDBFN)

- cooked salmon (AEDBFN)

- marinated tofu (AEDBFN)

BEST TASTE TIP: Mix all ingredients in the bowl well 
together.
VEGAN ALTERNATIVE: tofu, no kimchi  15,4 €

CURRY BOWL 

Thai curry with paprika, grean beans, 
mushrooms, roasted cashew nuts, edamame, 
coriander and rice. 

Adding of your choice:
- chicken (DBNH)

- tofu (DBNFH)

- shrimps (DBNBH)

MANGO CURRY BOWL 
Thai red curry with mango touch. Additionally 
paprika, mushrooms, roasted cashew nuts, 
edamame, coriander and rice. 

Adding of your choice::
- chicken (DBNH)

- tofu (DBNFH)

- shrimps (DNBH)

Thank you for visiting us. We hope you enjoyed some good
food and good vibes in our Urban Oasis.
We work hard to create a unique place where everyone
can spend some nice time in a friendly atmosphere.
If we managed to achieve that goal feel free to leave some
good word on Tripadvisor to spread the GOOD VIBES.
We hope to see you again soon.

  
EN

The prices include VAT and do not include service charge.



                                  Perfect for coffee, or for a good ending.

WOO
DESSERTS

5,4 €

5,9 €

5,9€

WOOSABI DREAM (CG)

A chocolate dream cake with a creamy, melting mouth 
texture. Served cold with mango sauce.

MANGO TAPIOKA
Sweet mango-coconut milk with tapioca pearls and fresh 
mango cubes

MANGO STICKY RICE (N)

Sticky rice in sweet coconut milk with fresh mango cubes 
and sesame.

PANDDAN PANNA COTTA (G)

Asian variation on panna cotta with touch of vanilla, 
coconut and pandan flavor.
Served with rapsberry pulp. Light, creamy and 
addicitve.

VEGETARIAN VEGAN CONTAINS FISH SAUCE HOT DISH COOL DISH

EN

ALLERGENS

A - gluten-containing cereal

B - crustaceans and products

C - eggs and products derived therefrom

D - fish and fish products 

E - peanuts and products

F - soy beans and products

G - milk and milk products (including lactose)

H - nuts and products derived therefrom

L - celery and products

M - mustard and mustard products

N - sesame seeds and products

O - sulfur dioxide and products

P - lupins and products made from them

R - mollusks such as snails, clams, squid and 

The prices include VAT and do not include service charge.

5,9 €



GETRÄNKE KARTE
DRINK CARD

3,9 / 4,9 €

4,3 / 5,3 €

4,3 / 5,3 €

4,5 €

4,5 €

3,9 €

3,9 €

3,9 €

3,9 €

3,9 €

2,4 €

3,9 €

2,9€

3,5 €

4,2 €

4,5 €

4,6 €

5,5 €

4,5 €

4,9 €

0,4 €

2,9 / 3,5 €

3,5 / 3,9 €

3,9 €

5,9 €

3,9 /4,5 €

4,2 €

4,2 € 

4,2 €

4,2 €

4,2 €

5,4 €

5,9 €

5,4 €

5,4 €

   VIRGIN WOOSABI SPECIALS

VIRGIN WOOSABI 
Litschisaft / Limetten / Kokoswasser
lychee juice / lime / coconut water

VIRGIN MANGO SPLASH 
Mango Sorbet / Maracujasaft / Soda / Limette / Minze
mango sorbet / passion fruit juice / soda/ lime / mint

VIRGIN REDICULOUS
Maracujasaft / Preiselbeersaft / Soda / Limette / Erdbeere / Minze
passion fruit juice / cranberry juice / soda /lime / strawberry / mint

VIRGIN KOREANDER
Koriander / Gurke / Limettensaft / Soda / Zuckersirup
coriander / cucumber / lime / soda / sugar

   SOFTIES

SODA im Glas 0,3 / 0,5 

SODA ZITRONE  0,3 / 0,5  soda  with lemon juice 

MINERAL 0,33 Flasche.: still / prickelnd. Bottle: still / sparkling 

MINERAL  0,75 Flasche.: still / prickelnd. Bottle: still / sparkling 

SÄFTE*  0,3/0,5   juices
LITSCHI / MANGO / MARACUJA  / JOHANNISBEER / APFEL 
lychee / mango / passion fruit / black currant / apple

* SÄFTE PUR  0,3 +0,30€ / 0,5 +0,50€
All juices come with soda or water. Pure juices include extra charge. 

SPEZI 0,33

THOMAS HENRY 0,2
TONIC WATER / BITTER LEMON / SPICY GINGER 

FRITZ COLA / FRITZ COLA LIGHT 0,33

MAKAVA 0,33

LEMONAID 0,33

LIMETTE / MARACUJA  / BLUTORANGE  
lime / passion fruit / blood orange

   WOOSABI SPECIALS

WOOSABI
Vodka 4cl / Litschisaft / Limetten/ Kokoswasser
vodka 4cl / lychee juice / lime / coconut water

MANGO MARGARITA
Tequila 4cl / 2cl Triple Sec / Mangosaft / Limettensaft / Zitronensaft
tequila 4cl / 2cl triple sec / mango juice / lime juice/ lemon juice

REDICULOUS
Vodka 4cl / Maracujasaft / Preiselbeersaft/ Soda /Limette / 
Erdbeere / Minze
vodka 4cl / passion fruit juice/ cranberry juice / soda / lime / 
strawberry / mint

GINIUS 
Gin 4cl / Bitter Lemon / Soda / Limette / Erdbeer / Minze 
gin 4cl  / bitter lemon / soda / lime / strawberry / mint
 
MANGO SPLASH
Vodka 5cl / Mango Sorbet / Maracujasaft / Soda/ Limette /Minze
vodka 5cl / mango sorbet / passion fruit juice / soda/ lime / mint

EASTERN SPIRIT 
Vodka 4cl / Lemon Tonic / Gurke /Limette
vodka 4cl / lemon tonic / cucumber / lime

PASSION LIME
Vodka 4cl / Maracujasaft / Limette / Soda / Brauner Zucker
vodka 4cl / passion fruit juice / lime / soda / brown sugar

SAMURAI
Rum 4cl / Maracujasaft / Ingwer / Soda / Minze
rum 4cl / passion fruit juice / ginger / soda / mint

GINI IN THE BOTTLE
Gin 4cl / Limette / Gurke / Litschisaft
gin 4cl / lychee juice / lime / cucumber

SPICY ASIAN
Roku Gin 4cl ( jap.) / Ginger Beer / Limette / Chili
Roku gin 4cl ( jap.) / ginger beer / lime / chilli

KOREANDER
Gin 4cl / Koriander / Gurke / Limettensaft  / Soda / Zuckersirup
gin 4cl / coriander / cucumber /lime / soda / sugar

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
Tequilla 4cl / Triple Sec 2cl / Erdbeer Pulp / Zitronensaft
Tequilla 4cl / Triple Sec 2cl / Strawberry Pulp / Lemonjuice

  GOOD VIBES DRINKS

PROSECCO 0 Spumante 0,1 

PROSECCO 0  LITSCHI/ MARACUJA/ MANGO LIME
                          lychee/ passion fruit/ mango lime

APEROL PROSECCO 0  )

HUGO 0 

RED HUGO 0
Prosecco / Soda / Preiselbeersaft / Limette / Minze
prosecco / soda / cranberry juice / lime / mint

ERDBEER SPRITZER Strawberry Spritzer
Prosecco, Strawberry Pulp, Soda, Lemon

  WOOSABI CLASSICS

SAKE MOJITO
Sake / Zitrone / Zuckersirup / Soda / Minze
sake / lemon / sugar / soda / mint

CUBA LIBRE

WHISKEY SOUR

GIN TONIC

VODKA / WHISKEY / GIN & SAFT

  BIER VOM FASS 0,3/0,5 / BEER FROM THE TAP 

AUGUSTINER

RADLER süss / sauer 

 BIER AUS DER FLASCHE 0,5 / BEER FROM THE BOTTLE

TIROLER BIER  local beer from Tirol

WEISSBIER Franziskaner  wheat beer

NON-ALCO BIER non alcoholic beer  

WEIZENBIER NON-ALCO  non alcoholic wheat beer

  BIER AUS ASIEN 0,33 / BEER FROM ASIA

TSINGTAO (CHINA) 

SINGHA (THAILAND) 

KIRIN (JAPAN) 
 
  ROT WEIN 0,125 / 0,75 / RED WINE

CUVEE 0 Salzl, AT
trocken / fruchtig / leicht würzig dry / fruity
 
PINOT NOIR 0 Reinisch, AT
elegant / harmonisch elegant / harmonic

PRIMITIVO 0  Solento, IT
trocken / intensiv / würzig dry / intensive / spicy

ROSÉ 0

   WEISS WEIN 0,125/0,75  /  WHITE WINE 

ASIA CUVÉE  0 Mayer, AT
ausgewogen / lebendig / feine Süß-Säure  |  balanced / lively

GRÜNER VELTLINER 0 Weixelbaum, AT
leicht / fruchtig  |  light / fruity 

DIALOG 0 Reinisch, AT
kräftig / frisch / cremig / Chardonnay  |  powerful / fresh / creamy 

RIESLING  0 Wagram, AT 
saftig / süße Textur / feine Säure  |   juicy / sweet texture

WEIßER SPRITZER 0  sauer / süß  |  sour / sweet

SAKE  Japanischer Reiswein ( kalt oder warm )
Japanese rice wine (cold or warm)

   WHISKEY 2cl/4cl

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

NIKKA FROM THE BARELL (JAPAN)

GLENFIDDICH SPECIAL RESERVA 12

   GIN 4cl + THOMAS HENRY TONIC WATER

TANQUEREY

 ROKU GIN (JAPAN)

JINZU

ELEPHANT

   RUM 2cl /4cl

HAVANNA 3 YEARS

DIPLOMATICO BLANCO

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 12 YEARS 

DON PAPA (PHILIPPINES)

   PURISTS

HENNESSY 2cl

OLMECA TEQUILA  GOLD 2cl

RAMAZZOTTI 2cl

JÄGERMEISTER 2cl

BAILEY’S G 2cl

VODKA 2cl 

BELVEDERE VODKA 2cl

GINSENG SCHNAPS 2cl

HASSELNUSS SCHNAPS 2cl

JINRO CHAMISUL 0,35 Koreanische Spirituose 20,1%

   

  

   HOMEMADE

LIMONADEN 0,3 /0,5  lemonades                  Zitrone / lemon

                                                                               Erdbeer / strawberry

                                                                               Mango / mango

HOTTIE

Ingwer / Zitrone / Limette / Honig / heißes Wasser

ginger / lemon / lime / honey / hot water

CHILLER

Ingwer /Zitrone / Minze/ brauner Zucker / heißes Wasser

ginger / lemon / mint / brown sugar / hot water

   TEE / TEA

GRÜNER TEE  green tea

JASMIN TEE  jasmin tea

SCHWARZTEE  black tea

GRÜNER TEE MIT REIS  green tea with rice

GINSENG TEE  

   CAFÉ

ESPRESSO

DOPPELTER  ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO  G 

VERLÄNGERTER

CAPPUCCINO G  

LATTE MACCHIATO G

   CAFÉ DIFFERENT STYLE

ICED CAFE LATTE G

ICED COCO CAFE mit Kokosmilch / with coconut milk

ASIAN STYLE CAFE G 

Espresso mit Kondensmilch / espresso with condensed milk  

ESPRESSO TONIC

+ SOJA MILCH F soya milk

NON - ALCOHOLICNON - ALCOHOLIC

ALLERGENE / ALLERGENS

O - SCHWEFELDIOXID UND SULFITE / SULFITES

D - FISCH UND DARAUS GEWONNENE ERZEUGNISS / FISH AND FISH PRODUCTS

A - GLUTENHALTIGES GETREIDE  / GLUTEN-CONTAINING PRODUCTS 

G - MILCH  UND MILCHERZEUGNISSE (INKLUSIVE LAKTOSE) /

MILK OF AND MILK PRODUCTS (INCLUDING LAKTOSE)

F - SOJA / SOYA



8,9 €

10,9 €

9,4 €

9,4 €

9,9 €

8,9 €

9,9 €

9,9 €

8,9 €

10,4 €

9,2 €

10,9 €

4,5 €

4,9 €

5,9 €

5,9 €

5,9 €

5,9 €

8,9 €

8,9 €

8,9 €

8,9 €

8,9 €

3,9 / 4,9 €

3,9 / 4,9 €

5,9 €

4,9 €

4,6 €

4,6 €

4,2 €

4,9 €

4,9 €

4,5 € / 27 €

4,9 € / 29 €

6,9 € / 42 €

5,2€ / 31 €

4,9 / 29 €

4,5 / 27 €

4,9 / 29 €

5,4 / 33 €

4,5 €

5,9 €

3,6/ 5,8 €

4,4 / 6,9 €

5,8 / 9,9 €

 5,2 / 7,9 €

 8,4 €

8,2€

9,4 €

10,2 €

3,9 / 5,9 €

4,2 / 6,2 €

5,4 / 7,9 €

4,9 / 7,4 €

5,2 €

3,9 €

3,5 €

3,5 €

3,9  €

3,9  €

5,2 €

4,9 €

4,2 €

10,9 €

   WOOSABI SPECIALS

WOOSABI
Vodka 4cl / Litschisaft / Limetten/ Kokoswasser
vodka 4cl / lychee juice / lime / coconut water

MANGO MARGARITA
Tequila 4cl / 2cl Triple Sec / Mangosaft / Limettensaft / Zitronensaft
tequila 4cl / 2cl triple sec / mango juice / lime juice/ lemon juice

REDICULOUS
Vodka 4cl / Maracujasaft / Preiselbeersaft/ Soda /Limette / 
Erdbeere / Minze
vodka 4cl / passion fruit juice/ cranberry juice / soda / lime / 
strawberry / mint

GINIUS 
Gin 4cl / Bitter Lemon / Soda / Limette / Erdbeer / Minze 
gin 4cl  / bitter lemon / soda / lime / strawberry / mint
 
MANGO SPLASH
Vodka 5cl / Mango Sorbet / Maracujasaft / Soda/ Limette /Minze
vodka 5cl / mango sorbet / passion fruit juice / soda/ lime / mint

EASTERN SPIRIT 
Vodka 4cl / Lemon Tonic / Gurke /Limette
vodka 4cl / lemon tonic / cucumber / lime

PASSION LIME
Vodka 4cl / Maracujasaft / Limette / Soda / Brauner Zucker
vodka 4cl / passion fruit juice / lime / soda / brown sugar

SAMURAI
Rum 4cl / Maracujasaft / Ingwer / Soda / Minze
rum 4cl / passion fruit juice / ginger / soda / mint

GINI IN THE BOTTLE
Gin 4cl / Limette / Gurke / Litschisaft
gin 4cl / lychee juice / lime / cucumber

SPICY ASIAN
Roku Gin 4cl ( jap.) / Ginger Beer / Limette / Chili
Roku gin 4cl ( jap.) / ginger beer / lime / chilli

KOREANDER
Gin 4cl / Koriander / Gurke / Limettensaft  / Soda / Zuckersirup
gin 4cl / coriander / cucumber /lime / soda / sugar

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
Tequilla 4cl / Triple Sec 2cl / Erdbeer Pulp / Zitronensaft
Tequilla 4cl / Triple Sec 2cl / Strawberry Pulp / Lemonjuice

  GOOD VIBES DRINKS

PROSECCO 0 Spumante 0,1 

PROSECCO 0  LITSCHI/ MARACUJA/ MANGO LIME
                          lychee/ passion fruit/ mango lime

APEROL PROSECCO 0  )

HUGO 0 

RED HUGO 0
Prosecco / Soda / Preiselbeersaft / Limette / Minze
prosecco / soda / cranberry juice / lime / mint

ERDBEER SPRITZER Strawberry Spritzer
Prosecco, Strawberry Pulp, Soda, Lemon

  WOOSABI CLASSICS

SAKE MOJITO
Sake / Zitrone / Zuckersirup / Soda / Minze
sake / lemon / sugar / soda / mint

CUBA LIBRE

WHISKEY SOUR

GIN TONIC

VODKA / WHISKEY / GIN & SAFT

  BIER VOM FASS 0,3/0,5 / BEER FROM THE TAP 

AUGUSTINER

RADLER süss / sauer 

 BIER AUS DER FLASCHE 0,5 / BEER FROM THE BOTTLE

TIROLER BIER  local beer from Tirol

WEISSBIER Franziskaner  wheat beer

NON-ALCO BIER non alcoholic beer  

WEIZENBIER NON-ALCO  non alcoholic wheat beer

  BIER AUS ASIEN 0,33 / BEER FROM ASIA

TSINGTAO (CHINA) 

SINGHA (THAILAND) 

KIRIN (JAPAN) 
 
  ROT WEIN 0,125 / 0,75 / RED WINE

CUVEE 0 Salzl, AT
trocken / fruchtig / leicht würzig dry / fruity
 
PINOT NOIR 0 Reinisch, AT
elegant / harmonisch elegant / harmonic

PRIMITIVO 0  Solento, IT
trocken / intensiv / würzig dry / intensive / spicy

ROSÉ 0

   WEISS WEIN 0,125/0,75  /  WHITE WINE 

ASIA CUVÉE  0 Mayer, AT
ausgewogen / lebendig / feine Süß-Säure  |  balanced / lively

GRÜNER VELTLINER 0 Weixelbaum, AT
leicht / fruchtig  |  light / fruity 

DIALOG 0 Reinisch, AT
kräftig / frisch / cremig / Chardonnay  |  powerful / fresh / creamy 

RIESLING  0 Wagram, AT 
saftig / süße Textur / feine Säure  |   juicy / sweet texture

WEIßER SPRITZER 0  sauer / süß  |  sour / sweet

SAKE  Japanischer Reiswein ( kalt oder warm )
Japanese rice wine (cold or warm)

   WHISKEY 2cl/4cl

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

NIKKA FROM THE BARELL (JAPAN)

GLENFIDDICH SPECIAL RESERVA 12

   GIN 4cl + THOMAS HENRY TONIC WATER

TANQUEREY

 ROKU GIN (JAPAN)

JINZU

ELEPHANT

   RUM 2cl /4cl

HAVANNA 3 YEARS

DIPLOMATICO BLANCO

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 12 YEARS 

DON PAPA (PHILIPPINES)

   PURISTS

HENNESSY 2cl

OLMECA TEQUILA  GOLD 2cl

RAMAZZOTTI 2cl

JÄGERMEISTER 2cl

BAILEY’S G 2cl

VODKA 2cl 

BELVEDERE VODKA 2cl

GINSENG SCHNAPS 2cl

HASSELNUSS SCHNAPS 2cl

JINRO CHAMISUL 0,35 Koreanische Spirituose 20,1%

   

  

   HOMEMADE

LIMONADEN 0,3 /0,5  lemonades                  Zitrone / lemon

                                                                               Erdbeer / strawberry

                                                                               Mango / mango

HOTTIE

Ingwer / Zitrone / Limette / Honig / heißes Wasser

ginger / lemon / lime / honey / hot water

CHILLER

Ingwer /Zitrone / Minze/ brauner Zucker / heißes Wasser

ginger / lemon / mint / brown sugar / hot water

   TEE / TEA

GRÜNER TEE  green tea

JASMIN TEE  jasmin tea

SCHWARZTEE  black tea

GRÜNER TEE MIT REIS  green tea with rice

GINSENG TEE  

   CAFÉ

ESPRESSO

DOPPELTER  ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO  G 

VERLÄNGERTER

CAPPUCCINO G  

LATTE MACCHIATO G

   CAFÉ DIFFERENT STYLE

ICED CAFE LATTE G

ICED COCO CAFE mit Kokosmilch / with coconut milk

ASIAN STYLE CAFE G 

Espresso mit Kondensmilch / espresso with condensed milk  

ESPRESSO TONIC

+ SOJA MILCH F soya milk

ALCOHOL

GET A SNACK
TO YOUR DRINK

POMMES  french fries (C)

SÜSSKARTOFFEL-POMMES  sweet potato fries (C)

 POMMES MIX  (C) 

EDAMAME F

VEG. FRÜHLINGSROLLEN  veg. spring rolls (AF)

KIMCHI D

CRAB CHIPS

4,5  €

6,5  €

5,9 €

6,5  €

5,9  €

4,5  €

2,9  €

  


